p €

Thinly Sliced Sea Bass

»

A
3

9

 Monthly Special = -
June, 2023 .o

N P

Cold Beef Tongue
TEMPURA Fried Conger Eel
Grilled Young “AYU” Sweetfish
Japanese Cucumber with Miso

Boiled Fresh Fdamame Beans
Steamed Clams with Seaweed

~ Sashimi Special~

Sardine

Rock Oyster with Ponzu Sauce
Fresh Scallop with Shell

Yellow Jack
Sea Urchin

€

D ¢

$480
$180
$280
$240
$400
$580

$160
$180
$180

$80
$100
$180

~Sushi Special ~

Roasted Fatty Tuna
Sea Urchin

Roasted Wagyu Beef
Boiled Acalone
Roasted Flounder Fin
Grilled Congar Eel

'Please§note monthly special items are subject to availability without any prior notice. Photo image

€
;‘(The I-lpngléong Jap)anese Club Restaurant

€

4
»
C

>

&

D €

Ve

2

>

€

< > @ r

)1~
»
»



	スライド 1

