## Monthly Special June, 2023



Cold Beef Tongue	\$160
TEMPURA Fried Conger Eel	\$180
Grilled Young"AYU"Sweetfish	\$180
Japanese Cucumber with Miso	\$80
Boiled Fresh <i>Edamame</i> Beans	\$100
Steamed Clams with Seaweed	\$180
~ Sashimi Special~	~Sushi Special ~

$\sim$ Sashimi Special $\sim$ $\sim$ Sushi Special $\sim$		•	
Thinly Sliced Sea Bass	\$480	Roasted Fatty Tuna	\$160
Sardine	\$180	Sea Urchin	\$280
Rock Oyster with <i>Ponzu</i> Sauce	\$280	Roasted Wagyu Beef	\$160
Fresh Scallop with Shell	\$240	Boiled Acalone	\$160
Yellow Jack	\$400	Roasted Flounder Fin	\$120
Sea Urchin	\$580	Grilled Congar Eel	\$60

Please note monthly special items are subject to availability without any prior notice. Photo image

The Hongkong Japanese Club Restaurant